REVO
trunking system
INDOOR - LINEAR LED SYSTEMS
PUSH
230V
VOLTAGE IP40
ANGLE
30º/60º/90º CRI>80CLASS I 20º/2x20º

9x1,5mm2 30800260 30800264 30800268
** The number of wires should match the one chosen on Wiring Options.
ACCESSORY CABLE ORDER CODE
Suspension Kit 1,5 m 80303017.SL
3 m 80303018.SL
5 m 80303019.SL
ACCESSORY LENGTH ORDER CODE
Blind Cover 570 mm 3670570.FI
1130 mm 3671130.FI
1700 mm 3671700.FI
2250 mm 3672250.FI
ACCESSORY ORDER CODE
End Caps 80303060.FI
FINISHING FI
Textured White TW
Textured Black TB
Select your preferred option:
ACCESSORY ORDER CODE
Mounting Clip for Trunking System 5004-020
Linear Joint 5004-014
DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE
Tridonic emergency kit 150W
50-200VDC 1H 4 cells 6080-006
Tridonic emergency kit 150W
50-200VDC 3H 4 cells 6080-007
Communication Interface
ACCESSORY DIM CONTROL
Casambi DALI Interface 8030-2590
Choose Accessories
3
ACCESSORY RAIL LENGTH CONTROL TYPE* 1 PHASE 3 PHASE
Wiring Options 570 mm ON/OFF 3x1,5mm2 3WR.10.05 -
5x1,5mm2 - 5WR.10.05
Dimming 5x1,5mm2 5WR.10.05 -
7x1,5mm2 - 7WR.10.05
Emergency 5x1,5mm2 5WR.10.05 -
7x1,5mm2 - 7WR.10.05
Dimming + Emergency 7x1,5mm2 7WR.10.05 -
9x1,5mm2 - 9WR.10.05
1130 mm ON/OFF 3x1,5mm2 3WR.10.11 -
5x1,5mm2 - 5WR.10.11
Dimming 5x1,5mm2 5WR.10.11 -
7x1,5mm2 - 7WR.10.11
Emergency 5x1,5mm2 5WR.10.11 -
7x1,5mm2 - 7WR.10.11
Dimming + Emergency 7x1,5mm2 7WR.10.11 -
9x1,5mm2 - 9WR.10.11
1700 mm ON/OFF 3x1,5mm2 3WR.10.17 -
5x1,5mm2 - 5WR.10.17
Dimming 5x1,5mm2 5WR.10.17 -
7x1,5mm2 - 7WR.10.17
Emergency 5x1,5mm2 5WR.10.17 -
7x1,5mm2 - 7WR.10.17
Dimming + Emergency 7x1,5mm2 7WR.10.17 -
9x1,5mm2 - 9WR.10.17
2250 mm ON/OFF 3x1,5mm2 3WR.10.22 -
5x1,5mm2 - 5WR.10.22
Dimming 5x1,5mm2 5WR.10.22 -
7x1,5mm2 - 7WR.10.22
Emergency 5x1,5mm2 5WR.10.22 -